ICAEW GCourse Dates

July 2025 Exam Sitting (note 1)
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Group 2
July 25

CR/SBM

Group 2
July 25

CSs

Group 1
July 25

CR/SBM

Group 1
July 25

Advanced Level
ebruary - November 2025

November 2025 Exam Sitting

Mon 24-Feb-25
o | Tue 25-Feb-25
w Wed 26-Feb-25
L [Thu 27-Feb-25
Fri 28-Feb-25
Mon 03-Mar-25
Tue 04-Mar-25
€ [Wed 05-Mar-25
s Thu 06-Mar-25
Fri 07-Mar-25
Mon 31-Mar-25
Tue 01-Apr-25
Wed 02-Apr-25
Thu 03-Apr-25
Fri 04-Apr-25
Mon 07-Apr-25
E Tue 08-Apr-25
< Wed 09-Apr-25
Thu 10-Apr-25
Fri 11-Apr-25
Mon 28-Apr-25
Tue 29-Apr-25
Wed 30-Apr-25
Thu 01-May-25
Fri 02-May-25
Mon 16-Jun-25
Tue 17-Jun-25
z Wed 18-Jun-25
2; Thu 19-Jun-25
Fri 20-Jun-25
Mon 30-Jun-25 Day 6
Tue 01-Jul-25 Day 7
Thu 03-Jul-25 Day 7
Fri 04-Jul-25
Sun 06-Jul-25 CR Exam (note 2) CR Exam (note 2)
Mon 07-Jul-25 Day 8 Day 8
Tue 08-Jul-25
Wed 09-Jul-25
Thu 10-Jul-25
Fri 11-Jul-24
3 Mon 14-Jul-25
S Tue 15-Jul-25
Wed 16-Jul-25 I, D-y
Thu 17-Jul-25 Day 9 Day 10
Fri 18-Jul-25 Day 10
Mon 21-Jul-25 CR Exam (am) CR Exam (am)
Tue 22-Jul-25 SBM Exam (am) SBM Exam (am)
Wed 23-Jul-25 CS Exam (am) CS Exam (am)
Mon 28-Jul-25
Tue 29-Jul-25
Wed 30-Jul-25
Thu 31-Jul-25
Fri 01-Aug-25
Mon 11-Aug-25
g Tue 12-Aug-25
< Wed 13-Aug-25
Thu 14-Aug-25
Fri 15-Aug-25
Mon 08-Sep-25
& Tue 09-Sep-25
Y | wed 10-Sep-25
Mon 13-Oct-25
Tue 14-Oct-25
Wed 15-Oct-25
Thu 16-Oct-25
Fri 17-Oct-25
Sun 19-Oct-25 CR Exam (note 2)
Mon 20-Oct-25
5 [Tue 21-Oct-25
o Wed 22-Oct-25
Thu 23-Oct-25
Fri 24-Oct-25
Mon 27-Oct-25
Tue 28-Oct-25
Wed 29-Oct-25
Thu 30-Oct-25
Fri 31-Oct-25
> Mon 03-Nov-25 CR Exam (am)
] Tue 04-Nov-25 SBM Exam (am)
z Wed 05-Nov-25 CS Exam (am)
KEY

ADVANCED LEVEL

SBM
CR
cs

Exam dates

Note 1
Note 2

_ Face-to-face classroom
_ Face-to-face classroom
Exams sat remotely (at set date and time)

ICAEW reserves the right to vary examination dates. Please check with ICAEW website.
There will be 2 cohorts to the July 2025 sitting. You will be advised which cohort you have been allocated upon enrolment
CR exam set over the weekend
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